
April 2023
Monday, April 3 Tuesday, April 4 Wednesday, April 5 Thursday, April 6 Friday, April 7

AM Snack Cereal Bars, Water Ritz Crackers, Applesauce Mini Muffins, Grape Juice Rits Bits, Apple Juice Donuts,Water

Lunch Spring Break. Spring Break. Spring Break. Spring Break. Spring Break. 

PM  Snack Animal Crackers, Grape Juice Veggie Straws, Apple Juice Popcorn, Grape Juice Fruit snacks, Water Veggie Straws, Grape Juice

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Monday, April 10 Tuesday, April 11 Wednesday, April 12 Thursday, April 13 Friday, April 14

AM Snack White Cheddar Corn Puffs, Apple 
Juice Rits Bits W/Cheese, Water Graham Crackers, Apple Juice Goldfish, Grape Juice Mini muffins, Water

Lunch Cheeseburger, Fries, Canteloupe, 
Milk

Tacos,Tortilla Chips, Pineapple, 
Milk

Boneless Wings, Carrots & 
Celery, Grapes, Milk

Spaghetti, Garlic Bread, Corn, 
Apples, Milk Pizza, Fruit Cup,Juice

PM Snack Fruit snacks, Water Animal Crackers, Grape Juice Cheese Balls,Water Vanilla Wafers, Jello, Water Veggie Straws, Grape Juice

Monday, April 17 Tuesday, April 18 Wednesday, April 19 Thursday, April 20 Friday, April 21

AM Snack Graham Crackers, Water Cheez-Its, Water Cereal Bars, Water Ritz Crackers, Grape Juice Mini muffins, Water

Lunch Cheese Quesdilla, Rice, 
Strawberries, Milk

Hot Dogs, Mac-N-Cheese, 
Oranges, Milk

Chicken Bob Bowl, Pineapple, 
Milk

Grilled Cheese, Brit's Chips, 
Strawberries, Milk Pizza, Applesauce, Juice

PM Snack Prezels, Apple Juice Oatmeal Cookies, Grape Juice Animal Crackers, Apple Juice Veggie Straws, Water Cheese Balls, Apple Juice

Monday, April 24 Tuesday, April 25 Wednesday, April 26 Thursday, April 27 Friday, April 28

AM Snack White Cheddar Corn Puffs, Apple 
Juice Ritz Bits W/Cheese, Water Graham Crackers, Applesauce Goldfish, Apple Juice Mini muffins, Water

Lunch Cheeseburger, Fries, Cantalope, 
Milk

Tacos, Tortilla Chips, 
Pineapples, Milk

Boneless Wings, Carrots & 
Celery, Grapes, Milk

Spaghetti, Garlic Bread, Corn, 
Apples, Milk

Pizza, Fruit Cups, Juice

PM Snack Fruit snacks, Water Animal Crackers, Apple Juice Nachos w/Cheese, Grape Juice Vanilla Wafers, Jello, Water Veggie Straws, Grape Juice


